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description  attached hereto and made a part hereof,
: (I1.0.3 aa smondsd 1959) to
4in lieu of the required 10 feet for

garage o Ll wide" or "driveway” side.

Zoning Rogulations wmm’b.ﬁlh_m:u-wmm-cu for the
L e 5 nty;

Jsdte B ashig o,
Ao et dpatra

go 'in this mannor 1 would be using the minimm
» not obstructing my adjacent neighbora'

,::Ltmmaupn;ﬁjm matter of this petition be advertised, as
of re . In two newspapers of general circulati

out Baltimore Counly, thal property be pested, and that the public hearing be had Mm’l:.“;:lﬁ
Commissioner of Baltimore County In Room 106, County Office Building in Tewson, Ballimore

~-day‘of....... 4 197 &, at _20ekfciock

ey ”ﬁ ) 4
1 M o i
§ ooy e = 2
Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County. E,.-,
fover) EZ:
i
%

e I
BA&[HORB COUNTY, "lR&ND
INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
mo.  5e Eric Ditlenna, Zoning Commissioner  p,. Hay 5, 1976

Millfam 0. Fromm, Director of Planning
“Fétition
swwlj’elltlen for a Variance for a Side Yard.

nce Avenue 1717.09 feet West of Homberg Avenue
Petitioner - Gary L. Harmon

15th Districe

HEARING: Honday, May 17, 1976 {10:45 A.M,)

There are no comprehensive planning factors requiring comment
on this petition,

Yooy o

William A, Fromm
Director of Planning

WOF: JGH: rw
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1 BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER

OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
+ HARMON, Petitionar s Casa No, 76-23T-A
LI I B B B B
SEDER_TO ENTER APPEARANCE
Mr. Commissionar:

P to tha y contained in Section 524.1 of the
Baltimore County Charter, I hereby enter my appearance in this
procesding. You are requéstad to notify me of any hearing date
or dates which may be now or hareafter designated therefors, and
of the passage of any preliminary or final Order in connaction
therewith.

DESCRIPTION FOR VARIANGE

May 19, 1976

Mr. Gary L. Harmon
961 Lance Avenue

Boginning at polnt rn the south side of lance

'.“_/; TR J B N ' . Baltimore, Maryland 21221 Avenue, sald point bedn, -
(o bonZ Xt ‘-\\LE._ {)) *"Cl(ra-x.'_.]“' ) P! g 171,09 font frem Hombarg
Charles E. 5 n,f 7 Jobhm W. Hessian, III T RE: Petitioa for Variance S Road, and being Lot No. 18, Plat Two "Marlyn Manorn
Deputy Pecple’s Counsel % Paople's Counsel S LanesAvasia; 111005 W cl Hombry ey {Ltber 19, Folin 103)

Kount: ohin r 19, Foldo 103).

Avenue = 15th Election District
Gary L. Harmon - Patiticner
NO. 6=237-A (Item No. 194)

County Office Build.
, Maryiwnd 21204
494-2188

1 HEREBY CERTIFY that on this l4th day of Hay, 1976, a copy

Alsc known ms 961 Lanes Avenue,

Dear Mr. Harmon:

of the foregoing Order was mailed to Mr, Gary L, Harmon, 961 Lance I have this date passed my Order in the above captioned matter in

di with the hed

Avenue, Baltimore, Maryland 21221, Petitioner.

Very tryly yours,

{ f /| Ty
|

e (1) "R G A

John W, Hessian, III

Deputy Zonlng mmissioner

GIM/me

eci John W. Hesslan, I, Esquire
People's Counsel

v 1875 ay
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batimota coun! =
mpulm-uun“iwm Baltimore County, Maryland
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 PEOPLES cCOUNSTL
COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
DO . AOOP, M.D.. M.PH.
DEPUTY Sl';‘l’:?k:ll) COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER JOHN W. ':I-AN. " oo

CHARLES £ NOUNTZ, Jm.

May 13, 1976 Dieputy Poople's Connsel

JN 175 M

June 1, 1975

Mr. 5. Eric Dilenna, Zoning Commissioner
0ffice of Planning and Zoning

County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Baltimere, Morylond 21221
Dear Mr. Harmon:

Dear Mr., DiNenna:

We have reviewesd your Petitionfor o Varlonce (Cote No. 76=237=A [Item 1
wnmdhwmc—uu-ahmmmmmuﬂ
19, 1976, gronting It. You are edvissd that the Peapie's Counsal for Baltimors County
has no Intention of entering on Appaecl therefrom; yeu must ba alert, hewever, fo the
wmr;z citlzen of the ('I'uvy may Indlviduolly file ond prosscute an Appea!

ence 1o our declinotion so to do. A of
M, Martinok for his records, SR N

Comments on Item #194, Zoning Advisory Committee
Meeting, March 30, 1976, are as follews:

Property Owner: Gary L. Harmon

Location: S5/5 Lance Ave, 171.09' W Homberg Rd.

Existing Zoning: D.R. 5.3

Proposed Zonlnp: Variance to permit side setback of
5' In lieu of the required 10" for

garage

. In @ telephene message to this office, you Indicated that the for
Acres: T1.62 62.32 5 puesse for which
°r a6 * 7166 hhlfﬂwnhlqmmdmhm;uuﬁmdmmnlﬂr—Ywm!

accapt this declinotion an cur part with the distinct understonding that it Is not fo be
construed o8 o suggestion that elther that or ony other activity propossd therein hay

bean reviawed or approved by thiy oifice, ond you must understond ond acespt this
declinatfan an the basls rhat this office has ne jurisdietion whatever in the quastien

with regard to your ue of the garoge ond, accardingly, no review thereof wos undertoken .

Metropolltan water and sewer are available.

Very truly yours,

Q‘" 7z é‘;-““ ﬂ (_Q b‘—ﬁ'\f\'

Thomas H, Devlin, Directer
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

Very truly youns,

John W, tesshan, iii

RIW: T8 EPETITION Mo oy e ;i
LS T -f_‘; N Y \/ecr George Mortinok, 5
GARY L u.s.m!.c.-q\ : of Baltimare County
I Mo miomy
ik ot Tk oo oG G ; Wtk
MARLYN MANCE, (o= |2 ) {\'\'
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e N
_public bearing on the above petition
facts that ateict complinace. with
d_remult in prectical difficuity snd

boimorecounry
fwo depariment

TOWSON MARYLAND 21204
(301 &2% 7310

n
\

Paul H. Reincke
CHIER

of Plarming and Zoning
Daitimore County Offics Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

A L R

should be granted.

fie: Property Owner: 0oy L. Hamon
‘Location: /5 Lance Ave. 171.09' W. Homberg Ed.
tem o, 194 Zoning Agenda 3/30/16
b .

.‘:I .qmrm;.{m and after the date of this Order, for
‘of & tesidedtial garage'oaly, 10 sgco

m:;qu Regulations, q
rirent of Public Warks and

1] _{_._lkil.&_vunu.g
' Towson, Maryland 21204

Gentlemen:

above petition Pursuan your reques ronced mmmmwtm-
—fh__ . ved. .Pt'ﬂd gt it My ekl g e sprisoasle s and required

: s ; Your Petition h;u-ll’:_::n received and acce for filing Biromy A U8 o o dnta the —

: : v this, day of pgdl 1976. : 0d rty are roquired

5 l e r" () 1.nnmﬂ::n:!mﬂ:-o?rm p;mnm‘“ Mb;b:;l-in

e m.ummummusumm-uwux

, Pucsuant o the advertisement, posting of properly and public bearing on

" and It appearing that by reason of.

Department of Public Worke.
( ) 2. A second means of vehicle access ia required for the site.

() 3. The vahicle dead-end condition shown at
EXCEEDS the maximin ollowed by the Fire Depariment.

Petitionor@agy b, Neswem

with all applicable parts of the
Petitioner's Attorney Reviewed byF_ { ) L, The site shall be made to n:l‘l!‘ or beginning of cperations.
oy B, D. Lymeh Co., iNe. Fr. . Hog, 4 Firw Prevention Code prior to occupancy

400y ; Chairman, Zoning Plans

Saltimere, Nd. 21314

AMvisory Committee

(xx) 5. The tuildings and structures existing or proposed on the site shall
comply
the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.

requirements of the National Fire Pro-
mumﬂméglém Fa. 101 "Life Safety Code", 1570
Edition prior to ccoupancy.
{ ) 6. Site plans are approved as drawn.

( ) 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has no cozments, at this time.

1T 15 ORDERED by the Zaning Coms o County, this day

Hoted and P
}\’Y ﬂ@g Approved: - ==
Flanning Group ) Aoting Deputy
Inspaction Division Fire Prevention Pureau
Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

ol

J battimore county

depariment of rotic
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21208
13011 4843550
depariment ol public works ;
TOWSON. MARYLAND 21204 Siﬁi;‘izc!rggll.lNS
e
| , April 22, 1976
April 26, 1976
{ BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE B Hagon Mr. 5. Eric DiNlenna
! R Tron 134 zoning Comiasioner Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna
= Ha' 7, 1976 County Office Building Zoning Coemissioner
R 3 LR Towson, Maryland 21204 County Office Building
] COUNTY OFFICE Wil Page 2 ) land 21204
| R R
s Property Gwmer: lff-‘l“g;;-“"' —_ Re: Ttem 194 - ZAC - March 30, 1976
May 7, 1976 i ded ou in the S/5 lanco Ave., 3 5 3 Property Cwner: Gary L. Harmon
Franklin T. Hogans, . filing certificate, will be forwarded to y Existing Zoning: D.R. 5.5 S location: §/S Lance Ave. 171.09° W. Homberg Rd.
i near future. Proposed Zoning: Variance to permit side setback Existing Zoning: D.K. 5.5
o es Gary L. larmon truly yours 57 in lied of the fequirad 10° for garage. Proposed Zoning: Variance to permit side setback of 5' in liey of
961 Lance Avenue Very truly y ¢ Acres: 71.62 x 62,32  pisteict: 15th requized 10' for garage
WEMDERS Baltimore, Maryland 21221 84.69 7398 Acres: 71.62 X 62.32
| 2 84.69 73.66
1 ENCB A Rt ¥:""“’1’§: Petition FRANKLIN T. HOGANS, JR., Dear Mr. DiMenna: District: 15th
em e T i
, ) . | + Zoning Plans ed to this
DEPARTAEST DF Gary L. Harmon - Petiti Chaixman i ts are furnished in regard to the plat submitte Dear Mr. DiNel
f TENRIC FiGHE NG N A ALRErrCommlLiae nr:m:h:u:o:izth:“::nzm;; Advisory Committee in connection with the subject e il
STATL ROADS Commson [ Dear Mr. Harmons Thim, Yo traffic enginecring problems are anticipated by the requested
. ’ BUREAU 0F variance to the side yard setback,
| FIRE PREVENTION ; rg: E:ning Plansbmmvisory Conmittee has General;
1 HEALTH DEPARTNENT review the plans submitted with the above referenced I— Very truly yoyrs,
Priition and has made an on site fie1d inepeccsc: of Fifizdp The submistas plan shorld bo rovised to indicate this Lot 18 is shown i © V-
} : the property. 7he following comments are a result of on recorded *Plat Mo. 2 Marlyn Manor®, (G.L.B. 19 Folio 103); the frent p perty = Wy Y
[ V. this review and inspectiop. S D el 000y T : Line has a radius of 455 feot and length of 73.66 foat; tha location of public ebae)  Alo ool
| roamnor boucaTion 4307 ﬁa“orﬂdnngu“ water main and sanitary sewerage in Lance Aveauo, and a location plan.
i ZONING ADMINISTRATION These comments are not intended to indicate Baltimore, Md.
: the appropriatencss of the zoning action reguested,
Dg%’s&mt\r but to assure that all Parties are made aware of plans

lichael 5." Flanigan
Traffic Engineer Asscciaté

i lved. The
imore County highway and utility improvements are not invo!
mu‘ ‘:= s of sidewalk, curb and gutter, entrances, apron, p—
3.0n it Casa: o Bhorpint Flane that etc. as may be required will be the full responsibility of the Petitioner. i
The Director of
with the Zoning

8 to the appropria-

Imitted for
office has no further comment in regard to the plan su
Zunin?:;vilorf Committee review in connection with this Ttem #194 (1975-1976).
d zoning.
ng Very truly yours,

The subject Property is lacated on the south side Carn ‘;-;) ») ‘uE)\-’
of Lance Avenue, 171.09 feet woey o Homberg Road, e
and is currently improved with a single family dwellina.
The petitioner is Iequesting a Variance to permit
the construction o

LLSWORTH N. DIVER, F.E.
Sod Chief, Bureau of Engineering
m f a garage on the side and rear of
the exlstl{:g house, at a distance proposed of 5 feet
from the side property line. Adjacent Property ig
improved with single family detached dwellings in
the immediate environs,

END: EAM FWR: 58

I-8E ey Sheot
3 SE 31 Pos. Sheet
This potition is accepted for filing on t t
of the enclosed filing « T ! S

ertificate. Notice of the

NE 1 H Topo
97 Tax Map
hearing date and time, which will be held not less i
than 30, nor more than 90

days after the date on the

2 MR 231975




BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

Apel] 13, 1976

pate: April 2, 1976

OFFICE OF
e| p 3
H AN MRS

NEWSPARERS

CERTIFIC}SE OF PUBLICATION

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna
Zoning Commissioner

Baltimore County Qffice Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

TOWSON, MI.__ ApFdL 29 . 1076
THIS 1S TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertiszment was

TOWSON, MD. 21204 Asr. 29, 19 78

Z.A.C. Meeting of: March 30, 1976 in THE JEFF a weekly printed

THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the annexed advertisement of
Petition for a Variance-- HArmon

and published In Towson, Ballimore County, 3d, CESEENIHSEE

ﬁm;: Gay Hm Re: Item 194
1 $/S Lance Avenue 171.09' W, Homberg Rood t:\::‘l':::m": s,;"l_:clnl":::'_' S —— a2 _ane_tine before the. . AT8h . ____ was inserted in the following

dayof ... Ma¥______________ 19 76 the ML publication

ng: D.R.5.5 Present Zoning: D.R. 5.5

Vﬂ’h""' to petmit iide setback of §' in lleu of the required 10" for garage Proposed Zoning: v-riln:e to permit side setback of 5' in leu of
he required 10" for garagoe. appraring on the .. 29tk _day ol ..., O Catonsville Times 0O Towson Times
10.76 O Dundalk Times 0 Arbutus Times
ke O Essex Times O Community Times
'ﬂ'ih offic hi 'W|""d the sublect petition and offers the follow These THE, J RSONI, O Suburban Times Eust O Suburban Times West
‘ore nat intended to indicate the appropricteness of the zoning in ql-lﬂﬁﬂl, but are to owsure that ge P ? E}-;;F_ ¥
qlipqﬂummdlmmufplmnr, blems with regard to plons that moy have o S . —
Inurlngan this pctlﬂon. Man. weekly papers published in Bal ¢, County, Maryland,
] .62 . once a week for___one successive weeks before the
o Thit plan 1os been reviewed ond there are no site-plonning factors requiring comment . ::ft::i:., e " e Cont sl Adwertisemat, §: oo oooromcmnmeer 17th gy of _ Mar 19_7€_ that is 10 say. the same |
g ‘ 3 Very huly yours, was inserted in the issues of  Apr. 29, 1976.

Dear Mr. DiNenna:
STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, INC.

3 John L. Wimblay
S Planning Speciatist 11 No bearing on student population.
Project and Development Plonning

BY Strunb

Very truly yours,

W. Nick Petrovich.,

WNP/ml
Field Representative.

JOEEPN W, McODWAN, Fsaveant MARCUB M. mOTEARIE RopEh B MATSEN

et sannment TmoMAs K. BOTER
mAS LOMRAINE F. CHIRCUR

anvin LoRRER
miceaANE W TRACET B

JOLHUA N WHELLER. musssimtamBIsT

REcEIvED
rnow— Gaxy L. Harmon, 961 lancs Ave., Balts,, Md, 21221
von Patition far s Vard F16=237-4

WS e ame 2T 25.0CHme

VALIDATIGN ON SIGMATURE OF CASHIZR

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND M. 33396
(OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIF

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Your Petition has been received * this__J Z day of

CENTIFICATE OF POSTING
TOMNG DEPARTMENT OF BALTMORE COUNTY #7(_237_/{,7

Towmn, Marpland
mtl / v PEY 17y 3976 .ccouws O1-662
M../\.{-_'f/ Date of mlf_lz}j:} 1905 Filing Tee § 225 Received é_ené; i - i
_Posted for: TRt D D SPOG __cash

Gary L. Harmen, 961 Lance Bve., Baltinore, M.

Other mECE!
== v

s ,{/n A
k mmuywj“/i.;;( L?itm.do}f:.f.ﬁd.of_.wf &A? Pron

EEsrprees e ~ §. Fric DiNnénha,

Location of m....!..n_é;,.:...é;{‘é.ﬁ.. b4 D/”J e, ‘?;{- i Soring camiasionr
e, Petitioner Submicted hY‘m“_'

R i Petitioner's Attorney_ ~——————— Reviewed “V—Eﬂ&-——

* This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for
assignment of a hearing date.

Posted by _. s-!.. /V Aé, ) Dale of return:, . S € FE




